27 Subat 2021 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
S At ismi
1 1.HANDSOME HERO
2 2.TURGAYBASKAN (Kosmaz)
3 3.UGURBUBAM
4 4 YAVANBEY
5  5.AGRIKASIRGASI
6 6.HARPUT RUZGARI
7  7KAYIBEYi
8 B8KARAYASAR
9 9.GOLDENPASS
10 10.DERIN DIYAR (Kosmaz)
11 11.PEEKABOO (IRE)
12 12.HAPPY TIME

Yasg
4yda
Syaa
S5yda
4yda
4yda
6yda
Syda
4yda
Syda
Syak
4yda
4ydg

Kayitlar
Handikap 17/H1
1.)77.000 ¢ 2.)30.800 v
1)17.710 ¢ 2)7.084 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)

RAJSAMAN (FR) - INFINITELY (GB)
LION HEART (USA) - ORANGE CRUSH (USA)
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - MSS DISCO
THREEVALLEY'S (USA) - MADRGALE (GB)
ASTRAKHAN - REAL LOVE

AGRESVO (USA) - FANO ROLL (IRE)
DRFONG (USA) - STARLARKS (IRE)
VENTO- DARK

PERFECT STORM- MOLDOVA (USA)
KANEKO - PHGENEA

TORONADO (IRE) - AL RADDA (IRE)
TRALEBONUS - HAPPY HOLR

Siklet

63

0
60,5
59
58,5
59,5
58,5
56
55,5
0

50
50

1400 Sentetik
3.)15.400 ¢
3.)3542¢
Sahip Antrenérii
AYT. ATALAY H.DEMR
LUT. TURAN F.TURAN
A OSM VAPUR MAH.BAYKARA
O. FAR. BINBASIOGLU D.ERGIN
SUL. ATIK SUK. GELIK
TAH. GELIK D.CELIK
A RIZ GELIKOGLU U.BILIK
CAV. DURAN B.TANRIKULU
MET. ALBAYRAK H.ACAR
SEB. DUMAN TSIT
CEMOZBELGE H.BOYRAZ
N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN S.KERESTECI

istanbul Hipdromu (17. Yans Giinii)

4.)7.700 ¢
4)1771 ¢
HP  Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi

81 567-144 13.02.2021
79 343690 19.02.2021
74 31 17.02.2021
73 33227-7  06.02.2021
72 9 17.02.2021
72 - 25.12.2020
70 232111 13.01.2021
67 0-00700 06.02.2021
64 - 30.01.2021
58 1-33622 10.02.2021
54 4-2312 06.02.2021
46 1- 10.02.2021



